GDHUIZHI
®
POWER MODULE 模块电源 广东汇智电子技术有限公司
版本：2024-9 A/2 页码：第 1页;共 6 页
AC/DC Power Module
HAW20_S-F2 & HAW20_D-F2 & HAW20_E-F2 series
Typical characteristics 20W, wide-input-voltage, isolated regulated
single-output (S)/dual-output with common ground

2
Current
2
Max. Typ. Typ.
W
Vo1
（V）
Io1
（m A）
Vo2
（V）
Io2
（m A）
u F mVp-p %
HAW20-220S03F2 20 3.3 4000 - - 4000 80 78
HAW20-220S3V6F2 20 3.6 4000 - - 4000 80 78
GDHUIZHI
®
POWER MODULE 模块电源 广东汇智电子技术有限公司
版本：2024-9 A/2 页码：第 2页;共 6 页
AC/DC Power Module
HAW20_S-F2 & HAW20_D-F2 & HAW20_E-F2 series
HAW20-220S05F2 20 5 4000 - - 4000 80 83
HAW20-220S5V3F2 20 5.3 3773 - - 4000 80 83
HAW20-220S5V3F2E 20 5.3 3773 - - 4000 80 83
HAW20-220S09F2 20 9 2222 - - 2200 80 86
HAW20-220S12F2 20 12 1666 - - 1000 80 88
HAW20-220S15F2 20 15 1333 - - 1000 80 89
HAW20-220S24F2 20 24 833 - - 470 80 90
HAW20-220D05F2 20 +5 2000 -5 2000 2200/2200 80 83
HAW20-220D09F2 20 +9 1111 -9 1111 1000/1000 80 86
HAW20-220D12F2 20 +12 833 -12 833 1000/1000 80 89
HAW20-220D15F2 20 +15 625 -15 625 470/470 80 89
HAW20-220D24F2 20 +24 416 -24 416 220/220 80 90
HAW20-220E05F2 20 +5 2000 +5 2000 1000/1000 80 83
HAW20-220E0512F2 20 +5 2000 +12 833 1000/1000 80 85
HAW20-220E0524F2 20 +5 2000 +24 416 1000/1000 80 85
HAW20-220E12F2 20 +12 833 +12 833 1000/1000 80 88
HAW20-220E12F2A 20 +12 1250 +12 416 1000/1000 80 88
HAW20-220E24F2 20 +24 416 +24 416 470/470 80 89
Note 1: Due to space limitations, the above is only a partial product list. For products not listed, please contact our
Sales Department.
Note 2: “*” indicates models currently under development.
Note 3: Typical output efficiency values are based on measurements taken after the product has been aged under full load